
Northern Dutchess U12 2026 Schedule 

Date Event Time Location Address

Week 1

Wed 4/8/2026 Practice 6-730
Fri 4/10/2026 Practice 6-730
Sat 4/11/2026 -

Week 2

Wed 4/15/2026 Practice 6-730
Fri 4/17/2026 Practice 6-730
Sat 4/18/2026 Wappingers 12:00 RHHS 103 West Market St Red Hook NY 12571

Week 3

Wed 4/22/2026 Practice 6-730
Fri 4/24/2026 Practice 6-730
Sat 4/25/2026 at Wappingers 12:00 McGrath Field Hopewell Jct

Week 4

Wed 4/29/2026 Practice 6-730
Fri 5/1/2026 Practice 6-730
Sat 5/2/2026 Saugerties 12:00 RHHS 103 West Market St Red Hook NY 12571

Week 5

Wed 5/6/2026 Kingston 6:00 RHHS 103 West Market St Red Hook NY 12571
Fri 5/8/2026 Practice 6-730

Sat 5/9/2026 at Highland 12:00 Village Field 39 Main St Highland NY 12528

Week 6

Wed 5/13/2026 at Saugerties ??

Fri 5/15/2026 Practice 6-730

Sat 5/16/2026 Bob Slate Jamboree Saugerties HS 310 Washington Ave Saugerties NY 12477

Week 7

Wed 5/20/2026 Practice

THURSDAY 5/21/2026 at Kingston 6:15 Miller MS 65 Fording Pl Lake Katrine NY 12449

Fri 5/22/2026
MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND NO GAME

Sat 5/23/2026

Week 8

Wed 5/27/2026 Practice 6-730

Fri 5/29/2026 Practice 6-730

Sat 5/30/2026 Highland 12:00 RHHS 103 West Market St Red Hook NY 12571

Week 9

Wed 6/3/2026 Practice 6-730 End of Season celebration

Fri 6/5/2026 Practice 6-730

Sat 6/6/2026 at New Paltz TBD TBD


